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Part Number 
0, 0.5, 1, 2, 4, 6, 8, 10,  

12, 15, 20 and 25  
Litres per Minute 

0, 8 and 15 Litres  
per Minute 

Australian Standard 
Diameter Indexed High 

Pressure Outlets 
CGA DISS Outlets 

55-901-20 Yes 
 

2 
 

55-901-21 Yes 
   

55-901-22 
 

Yes 
  

55-901-23 
 

Yes 2 
 

55-901-24 Yes 
  

2 

55-901-25 
 

Yes 
 

2 
 

  

If you cannot see a model that will met your needs,   
please contact us and we will probably be able to build it up for you. 

 


